1
c
NVIDIA Academy offers courses and workshops in AI infrastructure, data-center
operations, networking, and compute technologies - essential skills for building and
managing modern accelerated computing environments with NVIDIA solutions.
All training is designed by expert instructional designers and delivered by professionals
with hands-on, real-world experience to ensure learning is practical, relevant, and
impactful.
How to Order?
Instructor-led courses: NVIDIA Academy Instructor-Led Training Interest Form
Self-paced online courses: https://academy.nvidia.com/en
Certifications: https://www.nvidia.com/en-us/learn/certification/
Private Customized Training
Instructor-Led Courses
DGX Onboarding for AI Practitioners
This course introduces users to NVIDIA DGX systems and NVIDIA AI Enterprise software.
Participants will learn how these two technologies can be combined to accelerate the
development and deployment of AI applications. Learn more
Delivery Format: Private remote / onsite training
Target Audience: AI practitioners
Duration: 2 sessions of up to 4 hours
DGX BasePOD Administration
 The course dives deep into the NVIDIA DGX BasePOD infrastructure and revolves around
InfiniBand and Ethernet networking to get an understanding of the BasePOD storage, compute,
and management fabrics. Learn more
NVIDIA ACADEMY COURSE CATALOG
P 4#y
P 3#y
P 5#y
P #y
P21#y2
P25#y1
P25#y2
2
Delivery Format: Private remote / onsite training
Target Audience: IT Professionals, Network and System Admins/Engineers
SKU: 789-SPDIV4
Duration: 4 sessions of 4 hours
DGX System Administration
This course provides an overview of the NVIDIA DGX System, tools for in-band and out-of-band
management, NGC, the basics of running workloads, and specific management tools and CLI